           QUALITY
         WITHOUT
  COMPROMISE
    20222022
V2.1-24/11/2021V2.1-24/11/2021
CALPLAS PRESSURE VESSELS
Calplas vessels have been used in industrial projects worldwide since 1970 and it is one of the most experienced filter manufacturer in the world.
A continuous growth, stimulated by a very hard working, experienced team, and a mechanical engineer soul has allowed us to become a quality

ORIENTATION OPTIONSAFM® SERIES 900 - 1000 BED HEIGHT
Manufactured and calculated according to EN 13121-3.
Design pressure 2,5 Kg/cm² | Test pressure 3,75 Kg/cm².
Lateral access manhole.
Internal steel reinforced filter.
Special diffuser for Sand / AFM®.
Female threads (GAS) in GRP are part of the body.
Large diameter internal piping designed for both Sand / AFM® requirements.
Laterals designed for proper filtration and backwash.
Sight glass.
Design temperature 40ºC.
6
Dimensions in mm.
AFM SERIES Ø 520-960
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
112152.X AFM-520 520 1400 190 215 405 190 5 2” 0,20 m² 1 965 €
112164.X AFM-640 640 1440 190 305 420 190 5 2” 0,30 m² 2 310 €
112172.X AFM-720 720 1440 190 305 420 190 5 2” 0,40 m² 2 650 €
112184.X AFM-840 840 1460 190 305 440 190 5 2” 0,52 m² 2 945 €
112196.X AFM-960 960 1520 205 355 405 250 5 2 ½” 0,70 m² 3 770 €
 Pos 6 (Standard) Pos 2 (On order)
2 Orientation available:  Pos 6 X=6 (Standard) / Pos 2 X=2
2022 SWIMMING POOL
Integrated

AFM®/P SERIES 850 - 900 BED HEIGHT
Manufactured and calculated according to EN 13121-3.
Design pressure 2,5 Kg/cm² | Test pressure 3,75 Kg/cm².
Lateral access manhole.
Nozzle plate steel reinforced filter.
Complete nozzle plate reliability.
Internal steel reinforced filter.
Special diffuser for Sand / AFM®.
Female threads (GAS) in GRP are part of the body.
Large diameter internal piping designed for both Sand / AFM® requirements.
Sight glass.
Design temperature 40ºC.
7
Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
112352.X AFM/P-520 520 1400 190 215 405 190 5 2” 0,20 m² 2 680 €
112364.X AFM/P-640 640 1440 190 305 420 190 5 2” 0,30 m² 3 360 €
112372.X AFM/P-720 720 1440 190 305 420 190 5 2” 0,40 m² 3 830 €
112384.X AFM/P-840 840 1460 190 305 440 190 5 2” 0,52 m² 4 550 €
112396.X AFM/P-960 960 1520 205 355 405 250 5 2 ½” 0,70 m² 5 525 €
ORIENTATION OPTIONS
 Pos 6 (Standard) Pos 2 (On order)
2 Orientation available:  Pos 6 X=6 (Standard) / Pos 2 X=2
2022 SWIMMING POOL

Manufactured and calculated according to EN 13121-3.
Design pressure 2,5 Kg/cm² | Test pressure 3,75 Kg/cm².
Lateral access manhole.
Laterals designed for proper filtration and backwash.
Internal steel reinforced filter.
Sight glass.
Special diffuser for Sand / AFM®.
Female threads (GAS) in GRP are part of the body.
Large diameter internal piping designed for both Sand / AFM® requirements.
Laterals designed for proper filtration and backwash.
DCH 1010 & DCH 1260 Flanged connections.
Design temperature 40ºC.
8
Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
212341 DCH-415 415 1801 190 305 260 1311 15 2” 0,13 m² 2 345 €
212346 DCH-460 460 1812 190 305 260 1322 15 2” 0,16 m² 2 495 €
212352 DCH-520 520 1832 190 305 300 1287 15 2” 0,20 m² 2 820 €
212364 DCH-640 640 1886 190 355 338 1279 15 2” 0,30 m² 3 320 €
212372 DCH-720 720 1985 190 355 405 1275 105 2” 0,40 m² 3 590 €
212384 DCH-840 840 2070 190 355 430 1300 110 2 ½” 0,52 m² 3 940 €
212396 DCH-960 960 2138 205 420 445 1373 120 2 ½” 0,70 m² 4 910 €
212310 DCH-1010 1010 2050 305 420 425 960 10 DN80 0,78 m² 6 745 €
212312 DCH-1260 1260 2120 305 420 505 990 10 DN100 1,21 m² 8 795 €
Integrated
GRP threads
Ø415-960
Integrated

Manufactured and calculated according to EN 13121-3.
Design pressure 2,5 Kg/cm² | Test pressure 3,75 Kg/cm².
Lateral access manhole.
Nozzle plate steel reinforced filter.
Complete nozzle plate reliability.
Internal steel reinforced filter.
Special diffuser for Sand / AFM®.
Female threads (GAS) in GRP are part of the body.
Large diameter  internal piping designed for both Sand / AFM® requirements.
Sight glass.
DCH/P 1010 & DCH/P 1260 Flanged connections.
Design temperature 40ºC.
9
Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
212441 DCH/P-415 415 1801 190 305 260 1311 15 2” 0,13 m² 2 670 €
212446 DCH/P-460 460 1812 190 305 260 1322 15 2” 0,16 m² 2 855 €
212452 DCH/P-520 520 1832 190 305 300 1287 15 2” 0,20 m² 3 150 €
212464 DCH/P-640 640 1886 190 355 338 1279 15 2” 0,30 m² 3 905 €
212472 DCH/P-720 720 1985 190 355 405 1275 105 2” 0,40 m² 4 440 €
212484 DCH/P-840 840 2070 190 355 430 1300 110 2 ½” 0,52 m² 5 040 €
212496 DCH/P-960 960 2138 205 420 445 1373 120 2 ½” 0,70 m² 6 455 €
212410 DCH/P-1010 1010 2050 305 420 425 960 10 DN80 0,78 m² 8 555 €
212412 DCH/P-1260 1260 2120 305 420 505 990 10 DN100 1,21 m² 11 440 €
TYPE 2TYPE 1
Integrated
GRP threads
Ø415-960

Sight glass 4” to 6”.
Litfing lug.
GRP reinforced internal piping.
Bottom emptying hole.
Design temperature 40ºC.
Additional sight glass. See page 20
High temperature.
Available for higher pressure up to 6 kg/cm2.
Customizable height.
Other flange sizes available. See page 20
Different connections.
Ad-hoc holes and sight glasses orientation.
10
Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H O A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
222210 DS-1010 1010 2160 165 500 1260 100 DN80 0,78 m² 6 180 €
222211 DS-1160 1160 2265 165 550 1265 100 DN100 1,01 m² 7 150 €
222212 DS-1260 1260 2305 165 530 1375 100 DN100 1,21 m² 7 695 €
222214 DS-1440 1440 2380 165 600 1335 100 DN100 1,55 m² 9 280 €
222216 DS-1640 1640 2500 165 630 1370 100 DN125 2,04 m² 11 905 €
222218 DS-1840 1840 2560 165 690 1300 100 DN125 2,52 m² 14 675 €
222220 DS-2040 2040 2660 165 725 1340 100 DN150 3,17 m² 17 320 €
222222 DS-2210 2210 2770 165 760 1385 100 DN200 3,77 m² 19 510 €
222223 DS-2340 2340 2770 165 765 1370 100 DN200 4,06 m² 21 365 €
222225 DS-2550 2550 2850 165 760 1480 100 DN200 4,91 m² 25 370 €
222228 DS-2800 2800 3030 190 850 1500 100 DN250 5,97 m² 27 570 €
222230 DS-3000 3000 3070 190 Check 100 DN250 6,90 m² 32 760 €
Integrated
GRP Flanges
GRP
Elliptical

GRP reinforced internal piping.
Bottom emptying hole.
Design temperature 40ºC.
Additional sight glass. See page 20
High temperature.
Available for higher pressure up to 6 kg/cm2.
Customizable height.
Other flange sizes available. See page 20
Different connections.
Ad-hoc holes and sight glasses orientation.
A2 & B2 connections available.Ask for measures.
11
Dimensions in mm.
TYPE 1
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
222410 DPS-1010 1010 2160 165 160 560 1200 100 DN80 0,78 m² 9 305 €
222411 DPS-1160 1160 2265 165 160 610 1205 100 DN100 1,01 m² 10 865 €
222412 DPS-1260 1260 2305 165 160 620 1285 100 DN100 1,21 m² 11 970 €
222414 DPS-1440 1440 2380 165 200 670 1265 100 DN100 1,55 m² 14 090 €
222416 DPS-1640 1640 2500 165 200 760 1240 100 DN125 2,04 m² 17 850 €
222418 DPS-1840 1840 2560 165 200 790 1200 100 DN125 2,52 m² 21 190 €
222420 DPS-2040 2040 2660 165 200 820 1245 100 DN150 3,17 m² 25 560 €
222422 DPS-2210 2210 2770 165 200 850 1295 100  DN200 3,77 m² 28 990 €
222423 DPS-2340 2340 2770 165 200 900 1235 100 DN200 4,06 m² 31 145 €
222425 DPS-2550 2550 2850 165 200 925 1315 100 DN200 4,91 m² 36 685 €
222428 DPS-2800 2800 3030 190 200 970 1380 100 DN250 5,97 m² 41 735 €
222430 DPS-3000 3000 3070 190 200 Check 100 DN250 6,90 m² 47 430 €
TYPE 2
Integrated
GRP Flanges
GRP
Elliptical
manhole lid
Access to plate
Steel
ARMORED
Nozzle plate
 Diffuser
for
Sand / AFM
Nozzle detail Sightglass Emptying acess
2022 SWIMMING POOL
12
DCS SERIES Ø  1010-3000
DCS SERIES 1200 BED HEIGHT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
222810 DCS-1010 1010 2160 165 420 500 1260 100 DN80 0,78 m² 7 795 €
222811 DCS-1160 1160 2265 165 420 550 1265 100 DN100 1,01 m² 8 830 €
222812 DCS-1260 1260 2305 165 420 530 1375 100 DN100 1,21 m² 9 415 €
222814 DCS-1440 1440 2380 165 420 600 1335 100 DN100 1,55 m² 11 140 €
222816 DCS-1640 1640 2500 165 420 630 1370 100 DN125 2,04 m² 13 750 €
222818 DCS-1840 1840 2560 165 420 690 1300 100 DN125 2,52 m² 16 505 €
222820 DCS-2040 2040 2660 165 420 725 1340 100 DN150 3,17 m² 19 325 €
222822 DCS-2210 2210 2840 165 420 760 1455 100 DN200 3,77 m² 21 725 €
222823 DCS-2340 2340 2850 165 420 765 1450 100 DN200 4,06 m² 23 645 €
222825 DCS-2550 2550 2920 165 420 760 1550 100 DN200 4,91 m² 27 260 €
222828 DCS-2800 2800 3040 190 420 850 1500 100 DN250 5,97 m² 29 410 €
222830 DCS-3000 3000 3070 190 420 Check 100 DN250 6,90 m² 34 555 €
Manufactured and calculated according to EN 13121-3.
Design pressure 2,5 Kg/cm² | Test pressure 3,75 Kg/cm².
Steel reinforced lateral Ø420 manhole.
Laterals designed for proper filtration and backwash.

Bottom emptying hole.
Design temperature 40ºC.
Additional sight glass. See page 20
High temperature.
Available for higher pressure up to 6 kg/cm2.
Customizable height.
Other flange sizes available. See page 20
Different connections.
Ad-hoc holes and sight glasses orientation.
Optional Ø500 manhole.
A2 & B2 connections available.Ask for measures.
Dimensions in mm.
TYPE 1 TYPE 2
13
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
222510 DPS/420-1010 1010 2160 165 420 560 1200 100 DN80 0,78 m² 9 805 €
222511 DPS/420-1160 1160 2265 165 420 610 1205 100 DN100 1,01 m² 11 430 €
222512 DPS/420-1260 1260 2305 165 420 620 1285 100 DN100 1,21 m² 12 570 €
222514 DPS/420-1440 1440 2380 165 420 670 1265 100 DN100 1,55 m² 14 835 €
222516 DPS/420-1640 1640 2500 165 420 760 1240 100 DN125 2,04 m² 18 575 €
222518 DPS/420-1840 1840 2560 165 420 790 1200 100 DN125 2,52 m² 21 910 €
222520 DPS/420-2040 2040 2660 165 420 820 1245 100 DN150 3,17 m² 26 460 €
222522 DPS/420-2210 2210 2840 165 420 850 1365 100 DN200 3,77 m² 30 100 €
222523 DPS/420-2340 2340 2850 165 420 900 1315 100 DN200 4,06 m² 32 320 €
222525 DPS/420-2550 2550 2920 165 420 925 1385 100 DN200 4,91 m² 37 480 €
222528 DPS/420-2800 2800 3040 190 420 970 1380 100 DN250 5,97 m² 42 490 €
222530 DPS/420-3000 3000 3070 190 420 Check 100 DN250 6,90 m² 48 370 €
Integrated
GRP Flanges
GRP
Elliptical

Sight glass 4” to 6”.
GRP reinforced internal piping.
Bottom emptying hole.
Design temperature 40ºC.
Additional sight glass. See page 20
High temperature.
Available for higher pressure up to 6 kg/cm2.
Customizable height.
Other flange sizes available. See page 20
Different connections.
Ad-hoc holes and Sight glasses orientation.
Optional Ø500 manhole.
A2 & B2 connections available.Ask for measures.
Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H O M A B E I/O Filt. Surface Price
222710 DPSL/420-1010 1010 2460 165 420 560 1500 100 DN80 0,78 m² 10 195 €
222711 DPSL/420-1160 1160 2565 165 420 610 1505 100 DN100 1,01 m² 11 885 €
222712 DPSL/420-1260 1260 2605 165 420 620 1585 100 DN100 1,21 m² 13 075 €
222714 DPSL/420-1440 1440 2680 165 420 670 1565 100 DN100 1,55 m² 15 425 €
222716 DPSL/420-1640 1640 2800 165 420 760 1540 100 DN125 2,04 m² 19 320 €
222718 DPSL/420-1840 1840 2860 165 420 790 1500 100 DN125 2,52 m² 22 785 €
222720 DPSL/420-2040 2040 2960 165 420 820 1545 100 DN150 3,17 m² 27 520 €
222722 DPSL/420-2210 2210 3140 165 420 850 1665 100 DN200 3,77 m² 31 305 €
222723 DPSL/420-2340 2340 3150 165 420 900 1615 100 DN200 4,06 m² 33 615 €
222725 DPSL/420-2550 2550 3220 165 420 925 1685 100 DN200 4,91 m² 38 980 €
222728 DPSL/420-2800 2800 3340 190 420 970 1680 100 DN250 5,97 m² 44 190 €
222730 DPSL/420-3000 3000 3300 190 420 Check 100 DN250 6,90 m² 50 305 €
TYPE 1 TYPE 2
Integrated
GRP Flanges
GRP

supports
2022 SWIMMING POOL
17
CO SERIES Ø 415-1840
Manufactured and calculated according to EN 13121-3.
Design pressure 2,5 Kg/cm² | Test pressure 3,75 Kg/cm².
Internal steel reinforced filter.
Female threads (GAS) in GRP are part of the body.
GRP Flanged connection according to model
Sight glass.
Bottom emptying hole.
Ozone concentration max. 1 ppm
Design temperature 40ºC.
Dimensions in mm.
Ref ID Ø D H M O A E I/O Volume Price
212541 CO-415 415 1850 305 * 260 15 1½” 0.22 m³ 2 145 €
212546 CO-460 460 1850 305 * 260 15 1½” 0.28 m³ 2 325 €
212552 CO-520 520 1905 305 * 300 15 1½” 0.36 m³ 2 745 €
212564 CO-640 640 1970 355 * 340 15 1½” 0.57 m³ 3 245 €
212572 CO-720 720 2070 355 * 405 105 2” 0.72 m³ 3 760 €
212584 CO-840 840 2130 355 * 430 110 2” 0.98 m³ 4 510 €
212596 CO-960 960 2185 420 * 445 120 2 ½” 1.33 m³ 5 845 €
222610 CO-1010 1010 2100 420 165 500 100 DN125 1.4 m³ 7 150 €
222611 CO-1160 1160 2160 420 165 550 100 DN150 1.9 m³ 9 210 €
222612 CO-1260 1260 2200 420 165 530 100 DN200 2.2 m³ 10 825 €
222614 CO-1440 1440 2280 420 165 600 100 DN200 2.9 m³ 12 975 €
222616 CO-1640 1640 2360 420 165 630 100 DN200 4 m³ 15 195 €
222618 CO-1840 1840 2440 420 165 690 100 DN250 5 m³ 18 610 €
CO SERIES  ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Additional sight glass. See page 20
High temperature.
Available for higher pressure up to 6/7 kg/cm2.

DCS / DS 3000 6,90 DN250 1200 140 160 300 120 120 260 17 291 1160
DPS 1010 0,78 DN80 1200 - 26 26 - 22 22 1 460 280
DPS 1160 1,01 DN100 1200 - 35 35 - 30 30 1 978 295
DPS 1260 1,21 DN100 1200 - 40 42 - 30 40 2 390 360
DPS 1440 1,55 DN100 1200 - 50 60 - 40 50 3 134 464
DPS 1640 2,04 DN125 1200 - 60 80 - 60 60 4 288 568
DPS 1840 2,52 DN125 1200 - 80 100 - 70 80 5 363 690
DPS 2040 3,17 DN150 1200 - 100 120 - 80 100 6 950 880
DPS 2210 3,77 DN200 1200 - 130 130 - 100 120 8 609 1100
DPS 2340 4,06 DN200 1200 - 140 140 - 120 120 9 149 1250
DPS 2550 4,91 DN200 1200 - 160 180 - 120 160 11 241 1380
DPS 2800 5,97 DN250 1200 - 200 200 - 160 180 14 473 1490
DPS 3000 6,90 DN250 1200 - 220 240 - 200 200 17 291 1610
DPS/420 1010 0,78 DN80 1200 - 26 26 - 22 22 1 460 310
DPS/420 1160 1,01 DN100 1200 - 35 35 - 30 30 1 978 350
DPS/420 1260 1,21 DN100 1200 - 40 42 - 30 40 2 390 400
DPS/420 1440 1,55 DN100 1200 - 50 60 - 40 50 3 134 580
DPS/420 1640 2,04 DN125 1200 - 60 80 - 60 60 4 288 610
DPS/420 1840 2,52 DN125 1200 - 80 100 - 70 80 5 363 745
DPS/420 2040 3,17 DN150 1200 - 100 120 - 80 100 6 950 925